
225 Compact (LE)  

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

  



225 Compact (LE)  
• 

• 

• 

• 

• CO2

• 

• 

• CO2

• 

• 

CO2

CO2

CO2

 



225 Compact (LE) 

CO2

  

0
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

0 15 30 45 60 75 90 105 120 135 150 165 180 195 210 225 240

Ex
te

rn
al

 S
ta

ti
c 

Pr
es

su
re

 [P
a]

Air flow rate [m³/h]

Characteristic curve



225 Compact (LE) 



225 Compact (LE) 


